TM
The SafeTouch  150 inground luminaire has been specifically
designed for installation in areas where low temperatures are
demanded by local authorities for public safety issues. This
luminaire is available in Metal Halide, White Son (Sodium) and
Halogen.
Ordering Information
                               Accessories

0  with 24  reflector, polished 316
  stainless steel flange
Ordering Example
(Accessories ordered separately)
ST150FL - Frosted Lens
ST150AL
ST150AS
CJK150
ST150CF
ST150HCR
ST150FL
BZ - Bronze
SS - 316 Stainless
Steel Machined
SSP - 316 Stainless
Polished
Flange Option
3.9
FACTORY: Ph: 64-9-528 9471  Fax: 64-9-528 9361.
USA: Ph. 310 560 7310  Fax. 1 877 692 4589.
HUNZA
®
Specifications may change without notice.                                Ver 1.3
130 Felton Mathew Ave, Glen Innes, Auckland, New Zealand.
3237 Long Island St, W. Sacramento, California 95691, USA.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2007 Hunza Holdings Ltd
TMSafeTouch  150
Cat. No ST150
0  02 x  6 (12 )
0 02 x 12  (24 )
0 02 x 18  (36 )
0 02 x 30  (60 )
Reflector Angles
157
450 480
265
312
6¼”
10½”
17¾” 19”
12¼”
Features
Lens:
12mm (½”) 'Flush Fit' extra clear low
iron tempered shatter resistant
glass.
Life Time Warranty.
Gaskets:
0 0Moulded Silicone 220 c  (428 f)
Lamp Holders:
0G12 & GX12.1 300 c (5720f)
ceramic multi contact lamp holder
0 0with 250 c (480 f) teflon cables 5Kv
rated.
0 0GX8.5 220 c (428 F) Grey LCP 5Kv
multi contact lamp holder rated with
0 0250 c (480 f) teflon cables.
Accessories:
Cable Joint Kit (Cat. CJK150).
Not approved for USA  / Canada.
Frosted Lens (Cat. ST150FL).
Hex Cell Louver (Cat. ST150HCR)
Anti-Slip lens (Cat ST150AS).
Asymmetric Lens (Cat ST150AL).
Colour Filters Blue, Red, Yellow,
Green.
Flange Finish:
Bronze, Polished or Machine finish
316 stainless.
TMAnti-Syphon :
Supply (input) cable moisture